Place Back#

Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/2812020)
250. CoOWN JNPAA: Junior All Around - Non Pro - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points Owner's Name

o N O g A~ W N

259
284
267
252
263
286
227
274

Smart Travelin Joe
Moonshine N My Blood
Vintage Peppy Deluxe
W SHINING PEPTO
Cee Cee Boon

Blue Sonic Boom
Tellum Im Smokin

Smokin Paloma

Casey Parker
Kirsten Ane Wood
Jamie Rice

SARAH MCGINNISS
Paige Pointer

Paige Finegan

Don Edling

Diane Steele

28.00
22.00
21.00
18.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
13.00

Kirsten Ane Wood

SARAH MCGINNISS
Paige Pointer
Paige Finegan

Meadow Winds Ranch



Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)
253. CoWN JNPTRL: Junior Trail - Non Pro - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 267 Vintage Peppy Deluxe Jamie Rice 67.00 8.00
2 252 W SHINING PEPTO SARAH MCGINNISS 6450 7.00 SARAH MCGINNISS
3 259 Smart Travelin Joe Casey Parker 60.50 6.00
4 263 Cee Cee Boon Paige Pointer 5250 5.00 Paige Pointer
5 286 Blue Sonic Boom Paige Finegan 5200 4.00 Paige Finegan
6 284 Moonshine N My Blood Kirsten Ane Wood 41.00 3.00 Kirsten Ane Wood
OP17 227 Tellum Im Smokin Don Edling 5550 2.00
OP18 274 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 5200 1.00 Meadow Winds Ranch



AQH A SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride
AMERICAN QUARTLR K SOV HORRE AT TARCE CLASS:#253 - CoWN JNPTRL - Junior Trail - lfon
FOKRSE ASSOUIATION Bro
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL DATE: 06/28/2020
1Point Penatties; S Point Penaties: -Pattom (OP): th
- Over-brided (per maneuver) - Spurring in front of cinch pattern correctly
- Qut of frame (per maneuver) - Blatant disobedience - Breaking pattem
- Each hit, bite, or stepping on 4 log, cone, plant or any component of the - Use of either hand to instil fear/praise - 3rd refusal
obstacie - Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle | - Repeated biatant disobedience
- Incorrect of break of gait at walk of trot for two strides or less - Dropping an object required to be carried - Failure to dally and remain dallied during the drag
- Both front or hind festin a single-stride space at a wak or trot « 1stor 2nd cumulative refusal - Use of two hands {except in snatfie bit or hackamore)
- Skipping over or failing to step into required space - Leiting go of gate - More than one finger betvwieen split reing or any fingers
« Incorrect number of strides, if specified -5 or more steps on mount/dismount or ground tie between romal reins
- One or two steps on mount/dismount on/or ground tie (except shifting to
balance) 10 P nafty: uall n{DQ):
- Splitlog in lope over - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's tail is obvious| - Abuse
and consistentiy carried inan unnatural manner in every - Lamerness
3 Point Penalties: maneuver) - Disrespect or misconduct
- Wrong lead or out of lead - llegal equipment
- Draped reins - Fall of horse/rider
- Break of gatt at lope - Improper western attire
- Break of gait at walk of trot for more than two (2} strides - Leaving arena before patlern is complete
- Three to four ste pson mount/dismount on ground tie
OBSTACLE SCORES
Each horse/rider leam i scored between 0-100 points and automatically begins the run with a scofe of 70 poits =
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Place Back#

Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)
251. CoWN JNPPLS: Junior Pleasure - Non Pro - Shown: 8

Score Points

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
OP15
OP16
OP17
OP18

259
267
284
227
274
263
252
286

Smart Travelin Joe

Vintage Peppy Deluxe

Moonshine N My Blood

Tellum Im Smokin
Smokin Paloma
Cee Cee Boon

W SHINING PEPTO

Blue Sonic Boom

Casey Parker

Jamie Rice

Kirsten Ane Wood
Don Edling

Diane Steele

Paige Pointer
SARAH MCGINNISS
Paige Finegan

73.50
70.50
66.00
65.50
67.50
64.50
64.50
60.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Kirsten Ane Wood

Meadow Winds Ranch
Paige Pointer

SARAH MCGINNISS
Paige Finegan



AQHA

AMERICAN QUA RTER
HORSE ASSQC IATION

PATTERN
STRICK TIOESE ALLIANCE

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING

SHOW:  CoWN Ride With Pride

CLASS: #951-CoWN JNPPLS - Junior Pleasure-
Non Pro

DATE: 06/28/2020

1 Polnt Penaitios: 10 Polnt Penalty:
. Over-bridied (per maneuver) - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tai is obvious and consistently canied in an unnatural manner k.
- Out of frame (per manewer) in every maneuver)
~Too slow (per maneuver}
- Break of gait at wak .pattem {OP): L3
Trot for two {2) strides or less ~Breaking patiemn
- Leaving arena bafore pafternis complete
3 Point Penalties; - Repeated biatant disobedience
- Wiong lead orout oftead - Use of two bands {exceptin snaffie bit or hackamore)
«Draped reins - More than one finger between spit reins or any fingers between romal 18ins
- Break ol gaitat ope
. Broak of gait at wak ortrot for more than two (2) strides n{DQ}L
-Out of lead o cross-cantering more fhan two strides when changing leads - Abuge
«Trolting more than three strides when making a sinple {ead change -Lameness
- Disrespacior misconduct
5 Point Penalties: - flegal equipment
- Spurting in front of cinch - Fal of horsefider
. Blatant disobedience - mproper wesiem attire
-Use of either hand lo instl fearfpraise . Leaving arena belore patiern is complete

MANEUVER SCORES . =
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Place Back#

Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)
252. CoWN JNPRNN: Junior Reining - Non Pro - Shown: 8

Score Points

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

—_

o bW N

OP17
OP18

259
274
284
263
252
267
227
286

Smart Travelin Joe
Smokin Paloma
Moonshine N My Blood
Cee Cee Boon

W SHINING PEPTO
Vintage Peppy Deluxe
Tellum Im Smokin

Blue Sonic Boom

Casey Parker

Diane Steele

Kirsten Ane Wood
Paige Pointer
SARAH MCGINNISS
Jamie Rice

Don Edling

Paige Finegan

69.50
68.50
67.50
65.50
65.50
63.50
67.00
65.50

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Meadow Winds Ranch
Kirsten Ane Wood
Paige Pointer

SARAH MCGINNISS

Paige Finegan



AQHA

AMFRUUAN QUARTER
HAYRSE ASSOMITATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

T ONATHNVAL BANCH AND
|sPUCK BIRSE ALISANLE

PATTERN 8
SHOW: CoWN Ride With Pride

fCLASS: #252 - CoWN JNPRNN - Junior
ot e

{DATE: 06/26/2020

12 Poird Penalties:

- Starling a circle or oxiting a roliback al a trot for up to two stides

- Delayed change of lead by one slride where Lhe lead change is required by the patiarn
description

- Failure to remaina minimum of twenty feel from the wall or lence when approaching a stop
andfor roliback

= Gyer-spinor under-spin up to 1/8 lum

1Polnt Penaities;

= Qver-bridled {per manewrar)

= Out of frame {per maneuver)

- Cut of leadt in the circles, figure sighls, or around the end of Lhe arena. This penally is
cumulative and wil be deducted for each quarter of a circle the horse is outof lead

5 Polnt Penatfies:

~ Bpurring in front of cinch

= Blatand disobedence

- Uise of either hand to instll fear/praise

14 Polut Penafiy:
« Unnalural Ranch Horse Appeararce (Horse's tai is obvious 2nd consistenily catied inan unnatural
manner in every maneuver)

- Breaking patlem
- Inciusion of maneuver i.e., over or uader spinning, backing more than two slrides)
« Repealed biatant disobedience

- Over of under spirning 1/810 14 tutn - Uise of two hands (except in snaffle bit o hackamaore)
- Siipping rein - More than ane tinger betwsan spi reins or any fingers betwaen romal reins {except two rein)
~ Trotting in excess of 1/2circle o 122 length of the arena
2 Polnt Penalies;
- Break of gait Disqualification {DQ):
- Froeze i in spins of rolbiacks - Abuse
- Failure to stop or walk before exetuting 2 lope Gepariure on trot-in patierrs - Lameness
- Failure 1o be in & lope prior 1o the first marker on run-in pattems - Disrespect or miscondust
- Failure 1o completely pass the speciied marker before initiating a stop posilion - lllegal equipment
- Trotting beyond 2 sliides, butless than 112 circle or 1:2 ienglh of arena ~ Fall of horsefridsr
- Improper westemn atiro
- Lgaving arena before patiem s compiete
MANUEVER SCORES =
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Place Back#

Show #6282020: CoWN Ride With Pride (06/28/2020)
254. CoOWN JNPWCH: Junior Working Cow - Non Pro - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

OP16
OP17
OP18

286
284
259
252
227
267
263
274

Blue Sonic Boom
Moonshine N My Blood
Smart Travelin Joe

W SHINING PEPTO
Tellum Im Smokin
Vintage Peppy Deluxe
Cee Cee Boon

Smokin Paloma

Paige Finegan
Kirsten Ane Wood
Casey Parker
SARAH MCGINNISS
Don Edling

Jamie Rice

Paige Pointer

Diane Steele

71.50
69.00
68.50
65.50
60.50
68.50
64.00

0.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Paige Finegan
Kirsten Ane Wood

SARAH MCGINNISS

Paige Pointer

Meadow Winds Ranch



AMERICAN OUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

A~ NRSHA

N RIKAL RAM AR 3
STOCK MIORET ATL ANCY,

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth)

SHOW: CowN Ride With Pride

CLASS!#254-CoWNJNPWCH-JuniorWorkingCow—

- Loss of working advaniags

D - Failure to drive cow passed midde marker on second drive before lima expires
P « Working out of position

- Slipping rein

- Over-brided {per maneuver)

W - Oul of frame (per maneuver)

E - Driving cow down the opposite fence {changing sides)

Point Penatties:
K - Knocking dowfy the cow withoul having a working advantage
L - Losing a cow while boxing

5 Point Penatties:

B - Spurring in front of cinch

IC - Blatant disobedience

E - Use of either hand to instiii fearpraise

10 Polat Tenalty:

U - Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's lail is obvious ang consistently carried in an unnatural

DATE: (/2872020
O ace above others leta 5 oo th

anng s who comp

E - Repeated bialant disobedience

J - Schooling alter entering the arena prior to calling for cow

K - Schooling horse belween cows, if nev: cow is awarded

N - Failure o attempt any part of the class

H~ Use of two hands (except in snatfie bit or hackamore)

M ~More than one finger between spil reins or any fingers belween romal reins (except two rein)

D - Disrespect or misconduct

G - Regal equipment

F - Fall of horse/rder

i - Impreper wester attire

H- Leavingarena belore run is complels

manner in every maneuver
RUN CONTENT
Each howelnider tsam s scored between 0-100 points &nd aukmaticatl begins the ran win 2 scare of 70 pats -1 1/2 Extramaly PENALTIES
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